
Hall

Cottars Rood

Villas

BRASSINGTON ST

7

View

Bow

CHURCH LANE

6

Grindley

Church

Bow
Hetherling

6

House

Grindley

Church

Cemetery

Squashko

House

THE BUTTS

Eureka

ST MARGARETS

6

3

Church

COURT8

House

85.7m

1

Mayfield

Court

Cottage

Mill Hill

4

1

Greenacre

St Margaret's

LADYGATES

5

VicarageHouse

2

1

27

Beech

Wesley

88.4m

El

School

Orchard

Lych Gate

11

Sub Sta

Cottage

Parsippany

Betley C of E

VC PrimarySchool

Church VillasSwallow
House

Willow Tree House

375500.000000

375500.000000

375600.000000

375600.000000

375700.000000

375700.000000

348
400

.00
00

00

348
400

.00
00

00

348
500

.00
00

00

348
500

.00
00

00

348
600

.00
00

00

348
600

.00
00

00

This map is reproduced from the Ordnance Survey material
with the permission of Her Majesty's Stationery Office.
© Crown copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction infringes 
Crown copyright and may  lead to civil proceedings.
Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council - 100019654 - 2018

19/00080/FUL 
Land adjacent to Mayfield, Church Lane, Betley.
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